
OverCloud Hosting Services - FTP Site Statistics

Property Value

FTP Server glass.overcloud.pt

Description OverCloud Hosting Services

Country Portugal

Scan Date 04/Jun/2014

Total Dirs 10,613

Total Files 308,794

Total Data 112.71 GB

Top 20 Directories Sorted by Disk Space

Name Dirs Files Data Data (%)

/ 10613 308794 112.71 GB 100.00 %

/CentOS 194 30918 83.77 GB 74.33 %

/CentOS/6.5 86 22370 47.77 GB 42.38 %

/CentOS/5.10 67 8313 36.00 GB 31.94 %

/CentOS/5.10/isos 2 63 19.33 GB 17.15 %

/CentOS/6.5/isos 2 38 15.79 GB 14.01 %

/CPAN 10398 277136 15.17 GB 13.46 %

/CPAN/authors 7924 275210 14.91 GB 13.23 %

/CPAN/authors/id 7923 275192 14.86 GB 13.19 %

/ubuntu-releases 12 191 13.75 GB 12.20 %

/ubuntu-releases/kubuntu 1 5 13.74 GB 12.19 %

/ubuntu-releases/kubuntu/DVD 0 5 13.74 GB 12.19 %

/CentOS/6.5/updates 8 7554 13.21 GB 11.72 %

/CentOS/6.5/os 14 11234 10.35 GB 9.18 %

/CentOS/5.10/isos/x86_64 0 32 10.30 GB 9.14 %

/CentOS/5.10/os 14 6559 9.64 GB 8.55 %

/CentOS/5.10/isos/i386 0 31 9.03 GB 8.01 %

/CentOS/6.5/isos/x86_64 0 19 8.36 GB 7.42 %

/CentOS/6.5/isos/i386 0 19 7.43 GB 6.59 %

/CentOS/6.5/updates/x86_64 3 4351 7.22 GB 6.40 %

Top 10 File Categories Sorted By Disk Space

Disk Image Files 49.32 GB 43.76 %

Linux Package Files 46.90 GB 41.61 %

Archive Files 14.88 GB 13.20 %

Image Files 842.68 MB 0.73 %

Document Files 307.40 MB 0.27 %

Miscellaneous Files 293.15 MB 0.25 %

Internet Files 94.76 MB 0.08 %

Data Files 66.09 MB 0.06 %

Program Files 28.64 MB 0.02 %

Development Files 14.90 MB 0.01 %

Last 12 Months Modified Disk Space History

Total: 72.88 GB

Average: 6.07 GB

Maximum: 22.16 GB

Minimum: 0.40 GB

From: 2013/07

To: 2014/06 0 GB

6 GB

12 GB

18 GB

24 GB
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Last 10 Years Modified Disk Space History

Total: 111.34 GB

Average: 11.13 GB

Maximum: 54.36 GB

Minimum: 0.26 GB

From: 2005

To: 2014 0 GB

14 GB

28 GB

42 GB

56 GB

Last 10 Years Modified File Count History

Total: 275703 Files

Average: 27570 Files

Maximum: 50848 Files

Minimum: 12433 Files

From: 2005

To: 2014 0 Files

12712 Files

25425 Files

38137 Files

50849 Files

Top 10 File Extensions Sorted By Disk Space

ISO Files 49.32 GB 43.95 %

RPM Files 32.63 GB 29.08 %

DRPM Files 14.26 GB 12.71 %

GZ Files 13.04 GB 11.62 %

BZ2 Files 1.43 GB 1.28 %

IMG Files 837.72 MB 0.73 %

README Files 268.29 MB 0.23 %

TGZ Files 181.16 MB 0.16 %

ZIP Files 157.94 MB 0.14 %

NOEXT Files 121.52 MB 0.11 %

Top 10 File Extensions Sorted By Number of Files

GZ Files 98.10 K 32.05 %

README Files 87.38 K 28.55 %

META Files 78.79 K 25.74 %

RPM Files 22.05 K 7.20 %

NOEXT Files 8.50 K 2.78 %

DRPM Files 8.16 K 2.67 %

TXT Files 952 Files 0.31 %

TGZ Files 896 Files 0.29 %

HTML Files 704 Files 0.23 %

PL Files 587 Files 0.19 %
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Top 10 File Categories Sorted by Disk Space

Category Files Data Data (%)

Disk Image Files 43 49.32 GB 43.76 %

Linux Package Files 30208 46.90 GB 41.61 %

Archive Files 99949 14.88 GB 13.20 %

Image Files 222 842.68 MB 0.73 %

Document Files 88466 307.40 MB 0.27 %

Miscellaneous Files 87700 293.15 MB 0.25 %

Internet Files 827 94.76 MB 0.08 %

Data Files 278 66.09 MB 0.06 %

Program Files 26 28.64 MB 0.02 %

Development Files 850 14.90 MB 0.01 %

Top 20 File Types Sorted by Disk Space

File Type Files Data Data (%)

CD or DVD ISO Image 43 49.32 GB 43.76 %

Linux Installation Package File 30206 46.89 GB 41.61 %

GZIP Compressed Archive File 98097 13.04 GB 11.57 %

BZIP Compressed Archive File 278 1.43 GB 1.27 %

Image File 20 837.72 MB 0.73 %

Miscellaneous Files 87700 293.15 MB 0.25 %

README Instructions File 87384 268.29 MB 0.23 %

GZIP Compressed TAR Archive 896 181.16 MB 0.16 %

ZIP Compressed Archive File 563 157.94 MB 0.14 %

JavaScript Object Notation File 92 83.37 MB 0.07 %

Binary Data File 43 56.41 MB 0.05 %

TAR Archive File 36 48.09 MB 0.04 %

Executable Program 25 28.63 MB 0.02 %

Text Document 952 23.09 MB 0.02 %

Parchive Index File 34 22.50 MB 0.02 %

HTML Document 706 11.19 MB < 0.01 %

PERL Programming Language Script File 588 9.07 MB < 0.01 %

Linux Package File 1 8.38 MB < 0.01 %

XML File 41 6.93 MB < 0.01 %

PDF Document 16 6.21 MB < 0.01 %

Top 20 File Extensions Sorted by Disk Space

Extension Files Data Data (%)

ISO Files 43 49.32 GB 43.76 %

RPM Files 22046 32.63 GB 28.95 %

DRPM Files 8160 14.26 GB 12.65 %

GZ Files 98097 13.04 GB 11.57 %

BZ2 Files 278 1.43 GB 1.27 %

IMG Files 20 837.72 MB 0.73 %

README Files 87384 268.29 MB 0.23 %

TGZ Files 896 181.16 MB 0.16 %

ZIP Files 563 157.94 MB 0.14 %

NOEXT Files 8501 121.52 MB 0.11 %

META Files 78788 115.06 MB 0.10 %

JSON Files 92 83.37 MB 0.07 %

BIN Files 22 56.23 MB 0.05 %

TAR Files 36 48.09 MB 0.04 %

YAML Files 12 44.94 MB 0.04 %

EXE Files 25 28.63 MB 0.02 %

TXT Files 952 23.09 MB 0.02 %

PAR Files 34 22.50 MB 0.02 %

HTML Files 704 11.18 MB < 0.01 %

PL Files 587 9.07 MB < 0.01 %
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Top 50 Directories Sorted by Disk Space

Name Dirs Files Data Data (%)

/ 10613 308794 112.71 GB 100.00 %

/CentOS 194 30918 83.77 GB 74.33 %

/CentOS/6.5 86 22370 47.77 GB 42.38 %

/CentOS/5.10 67 8313 36.00 GB 31.94 %

/CentOS/5.10/isos 2 63 19.33 GB 17.15 %

/CentOS/6.5/isos 2 38 15.79 GB 14.01 %

/CPAN 10398 277136 15.17 GB 13.46 %

/CPAN/authors 7924 275210 14.91 GB 13.23 %

/CPAN/authors/id 7923 275192 14.86 GB 13.19 %

/ubuntu-releases 12 191 13.75 GB 12.20 %

/ubuntu-releases/kubuntu 1 5 13.74 GB 12.19 %

/ubuntu-releases/kubuntu/DVD 0 5 13.74 GB 12.19 %

/CentOS/6.5/updates 8 7554 13.21 GB 11.72 %

/CentOS/6.5/os 14 11234 10.35 GB 9.18 %

/CentOS/5.10/isos/x86_64 0 32 10.30 GB 9.14 %

/CentOS/5.10/os 14 6559 9.64 GB 8.55 %

/CentOS/5.10/isos/i386 0 31 9.03 GB 8.01 %

/CentOS/6.5/isos/x86_64 0 19 8.36 GB 7.42 %

/CentOS/6.5/isos/i386 0 19 7.43 GB 6.59 %

/CentOS/6.5/updates/x86_64 3 4351 7.22 GB 6.40 %

/CentOS/6.5/updates/i386 3 3203 5.99 GB 5.32 %

/CentOS/6.5/centosplus 8 1236 5.96 GB 5.29 %

/CentOS/5.10/updates 6 941 5.80 GB 5.14 %

/CentOS/6.5/os/x86_64 7 6402 5.59 GB 4.96 %

/CentOS/5.10/os/x86_64 6 3716 5.14 GB 4.56 %

/CentOS/6.5/os/x86_64/Packages 0 6367 5.09 GB 4.51 %

/CentOS/5.10/os/x86_64/CentOS 0 3662 4.88 GB 4.33 %

/CentOS/6.5/os/i386 5 4832 4.76 GB 4.22 %

/CentOS/5.10/os/i386 6 2843 4.50 GB 3.99 %

/CentOS/6.5/updates/x86_64/drpms 0 3356 4.41 GB 3.92 %

/CentOS/6.5/os/i386/Packages 0 4802 4.34 GB 3.85 %

/CentOS/5.10/os/i386/CentOS 0 2789 4.26 GB 3.78 %

/CentOS/6.5/updates/i386/drpms 0 2474 3.72 GB 3.30 %

/CentOS/6.5/centosplus/i386 3 662 3.58 GB 3.17 %

/CentOS/6.5/centosplus/i386/drpms 0 600 3.13 GB 2.77 %

/CentOS/5.10/updates/x86_64 2 512 3.07 GB 2.72 %

/CentOS/5.10/updates/x86_64/RPMS 0 505 3.04 GB 2.70 %

/CentOS/6.5/updates/x86_64/Packages 0 987 2.73 GB 2.43 %

/CentOS/5.10/updates/i386 2 429 2.73 GB 2.42 %

/CentOS/5.10/updates/i386/RPMS 0 422 2.70 GB 2.40 %

/CentOS/6.5/centosplus/x86_64 3 574 2.39 GB 2.12 %

/CentOS/6.5/updates/i386/Packages 0 721 2.20 GB 1.96 %

/CentOS/6.5/xen4 4 1396 2.02 GB 1.79 %

/CentOS/6.5/xen4/x86_64 3 1396 2.02 GB 1.79 %

/CentOS/6.5/centosplus/x86_64/drpms 0 510 1.92 GB 1.71 %

/CPAN/authors/id/R 420 15656 1.33 GB 1.18 %

/CPAN/authors/id/A 581 23233 1.31 GB 1.16 %

/CPAN/authors/id/D 549 20960 1.30 GB 1.15 %

/CPAN/authors/id/K 358 13177 1.23 GB 1.09 %

/CPAN/authors/id/T 423 15009 1.16 GB 1.03 %
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Top 50 Files Sorted by File Size

File Name Modified File Size

/CentOS/5.10/isos/x86_64/CentOS-5.10-x86_64-bin-DVD-1of2.iso 14/Oct/2013 4.35 GB

/CentOS/6.5/isos/x86_64/CentOS-6.5-x86_64-bin-DVD1.iso 29/Nov/2013 4.16 GB

/CentOS/5.10/isos/i386/CentOS-5.10-i386-bin-DVD-1of2.iso 14/Oct/2013 3.88 GB

/ubuntu-releases/kubuntu/DVD/kubuntu-8.10-dvd-amd64.iso 30/Oct/2008 3.63 GB

/ubuntu-releases/kubuntu/DVD/kubuntu-8.10-dvd-i386.iso 30/Oct/2008 3.63 GB

/CentOS/6.5/isos/i386/CentOS-6.5-i386-bin-DVD1.iso 29/Nov/2013 3.58 GB

/ubuntu-releases/kubuntu/DVD/kubuntu-8.04.1-dvd-i386.iso 02/Jul/2008 3.33 GB

/ubuntu-releases/kubuntu/DVD/kubuntu-8.04.1-dvd-amd64.iso 02/Jul/2008 3.15 GB

/CentOS/6.5/isos/x86_64/CentOS-6.5-x86_64-LiveDVD.iso 29/Nov/2013 1.75 GB

/CentOS/6.5/isos/i386/CentOS-6.5-i386-LiveDVD.iso 29/Nov/2013 1.72 GB

/CentOS/6.5/isos/x86_64/CentOS-6.5-x86_64-bin-DVD2.iso 29/Nov/2013 1.20 GB

/CentOS/6.5/isos/i386/CentOS-6.5-i386-bin-DVD2.iso 29/Nov/2013 0.98 GB

/CentOS/5.10/isos/x86_64/CentOS-5.10-x86_64-bin-DVD-2of2.iso 14/Oct/2013 809.74 MB

/CentOS/6.5/isos/x86_64/CentOS-6.5-x86_64-LiveCD.iso 29/Nov/2013 649.00 MB

/CentOS/6.5/isos/i386/CentOS-6.5-i386-LiveCD.iso 29/Nov/2013 643.00 MB

/CentOS/5.10/isos/i386/CentOS-5.10-i386-bin-DVD-2of2.iso 14/Oct/2013 641.38 MB

/CentOS/5.10/isos/x86_64/CentOS-5.10-x86_64-bin-7of9.iso 14/Oct/2013 636.15 MB

/CentOS/5.10/isos/i386/CentOS-5.10-i386-bin-4of8.iso 14/Oct/2013 635.90 MB

/CentOS/5.10/isos/i386/CentOS-5.10-i386-bin-2of8.iso 14/Oct/2013 635.65 MB

/CentOS/5.10/isos/i386/CentOS-5.10-i386-bin-3of8.iso 14/Oct/2013 635.57 MB

/CentOS/5.10/isos/x86_64/CentOS-5.10-x86_64-bin-3of9.iso 14/Oct/2013 635.14 MB

/CentOS/5.10/isos/x86_64/CentOS-5.10-x86_64-bin-4of9.iso 14/Oct/2013 634.79 MB

/CentOS/5.10/isos/i386/CentOS-5.10-i386-bin-7of8.iso 14/Oct/2013 634.66 MB

/CentOS/5.10/isos/x86_64/CentOS-5.10-x86_64-bin-8of9.iso 14/Oct/2013 634.41 MB

/CentOS/5.10/isos/x86_64/CentOS-5.10-x86_64-bin-5of9.iso 14/Oct/2013 634.38 MB

/CentOS/5.10/isos/i386/CentOS-5.10-i386-bin-6of8.iso 14/Oct/2013 627.62 MB

/CentOS/5.10/isos/x86_64/CentOS-5.10-x86_64-bin-1of9.iso 14/Oct/2013 625.32 MB

/CentOS/5.10/isos/x86_64/CentOS-5.10-x86_64-bin-2of9.iso 14/Oct/2013 625.16 MB

/CentOS/5.10/isos/i386/CentOS-5.10-i386-bin-1of8.iso 14/Oct/2013 623.84 MB

/CentOS/5.10/isos/i386/CentOS-5.10-i386-bin-5of8.iso 14/Oct/2013 622.90 MB

/CentOS/5.10/isos/x86_64/CentOS-5.10-x86_64-bin-6of9.iso 14/Oct/2013 618.94 MB

/CentOS/6.5/isos/x86_64/CentOS-6.5-x86_64-minimal.iso 29/Nov/2013 398.00 MB

/CentOS/6.5/isos/i386/CentOS-6.5-i386-minimal.iso 29/Nov/2013 324.00 MB

/CPAN/authors/id/K/KA/KAL/Lingua-StanfordCoreNLP-0.04.tar.gz 29/May/2012 250.91 MB

/CentOS/6.5/isos/x86_64/CentOS-6.5-x86_64-netinstall.iso 29/Nov/2013 243.00 MB

/CentOS/6.5/os/x86_64/images/boot.iso 29/Nov/2013 243.00 MB

/CentOS/5.10/isos/x86_64/CentOS-5.10-x86_64-bin-9of9.iso 14/Oct/2013 221.89 MB

/CentOS/6.5/isos/i386/CentOS-6.5-i386-netinstall.iso 29/Nov/2013 202.00 MB

/CentOS/6.5/os/i386/images/boot.iso 29/Nov/2013 202.00 MB

/CentOS/5.10/isos/i386/CentOS-5.10-i386-bin-8of8.iso 14/Oct/2013 199.28 MB

/CPAN/authors/id/K/KA/KAL/Lingua-StanfordCoreNLP-0.03.tar.gz 05/Sep/2011 190.98 MB

/CPAN/authors/id/K/KA/KAL/Lingua-StanfordCoreNLP-0.02.tar.gz 01/Jul/2011 190.98 MB

/CPAN/authors/id/D/DG/DGINEV/Lingua-EN-SENNA-0.03.tar.gz 09/May/2014 185.05 MB

/CentOS/6.5/os/i386/Packages/texlive-texmf-doc-2007-38.el6.noarch.rpm 16/Dec/2011 175.43 MB

/CentOS/6.5/os/x86_64/Packages/texlive-texmf-doc-2007-38.el6.noarch.rpm 16/Dec/2011 175.43 MB

/CentOS/6.5/os/x86_64/images/install.img 29/Nov/2013 137.39 MB

/CentOS/6.5/os/i386/images/install.img 29/Nov/2013 136.23 MB

/CPAN/authors/id/K/KA/KAL/Lingua-StanfordCoreNLP-0.10.tar.gz 19/Feb/2013 133.23 MB

/CentOS/5.10/os/x86_64/images/stage2.img 14/Oct/2013 110.42 MB

/CentOS/5.10/os/x86_64/CentOS/openof...-core-3.1.1-19.10.el5_8.4.x86_64.rpm 02/Aug/2012 110.11 MB
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